MOUNTED MULTI - ORDER WAVE PLATES
Common Specifications
Material Crystalline Quartz
Beam Deviation <10 arcsec
Transmitted Wavefront Error λ/10 @ 633 nm
Surface Quality 20-10 Scratch-Dig
Reflectance (per Surface) <0.25%
Webpage Features

WPMQ05M-514
WPMQ05M-532
WPMQ05M-633
WPMQ05M-670
Item # Specifications
WPMQ05M-780
WPMQ05M-808
WPMQ05M-830
WPMQ05M-980
WPMQ05M-1053
WPMQ05M-1064
WPMQ05M-1310
WPMQ05M-1550
Ø1/2" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plates
Part Number Description Price Availability
WPMQ05M-266 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 266 nm $259.70 Lead Time
WPMQ05M-355 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 355 nm $259.70 5-8 Days
Round Zero-Order Wave Plate Comparison
Material Quartz LCP
Sizes Ø1/2" and Ø1" Ø1/2", Ø1", and Ø2"
Mounted Versions Available Yes Yes

WPMH05M-405
WPMH05M-488
WPMH05M-514
WPMH05M-532
WPMH05M-633
WPMH05M-670
Item # Specifications
WPMH05M-780
WPMH05M-808
WPMH05M-830
WPMH05M-980
WPMH05M-1053
WPMH05M-1064
WPMH05M-1310
WPMH05M-1550
WPMQ05M-405 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 405 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-488 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 488 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-514 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 514 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-532 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 532 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-633 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 633 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-670 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 670 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-780 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 780 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-808 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 808 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-830 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 830 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-980 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 980 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-1053 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1053 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-1064 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1064 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-1310 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1310 nm $259.70 Today
WPMQ05M-1550 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1550 nm $259.70 Today
Ø1/2" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plates
Part Number Description Price Availability
WPMH05M-266 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 266 nm $259.70 5-8 Days
WPMH05M-355 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 355 nm $259.70 5-8 Days
WPMH05M-405 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 405 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-488 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 488 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-514 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 514 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-532 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 532 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-633 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 633 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-670 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 670 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-780 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 780 nm $259.70 5-8 Days
WPMH05M-808 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 808 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-830 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 830 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-980 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 980 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-1053 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1053 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-1064 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1064 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-1310 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1310 nm $259.70 Today
WPMH05M-1550 Ø1/2" Mounted Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, Ø1" Mount, 1550 nm $259.70 Today
Quarter-wave plates can change
linearly polarized light into circularly
polarized light.
Item # Specifications

WPMH10M-405
WPMH10M-488
WPMH10M-532
WPMH10M-633
WPMH10M-670
WPMH10M-780
Item # Specifications
WPMH10M-808
WPMH10M-830
WPMH10M-980
WPMH10M-1053
WPMH10M-1064
WPMH10M-1550
Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plates
Part Number Description Price Availability
WPMQ10M-355 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 355 nm $343.03 5-8 Days
WPMQ10M-405 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 405 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-488 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 488 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-532 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 532 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-633 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 633 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-670 Customer Inspired! Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 670 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-780 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 780 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-808 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 808 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-830 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 830 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-980 Customer Inspired! Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 980 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-1053 Customer Inspired! Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 1053 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-1064 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 1064 nm $343.03 Today
WPMQ10M-1550 Ø1" Multi-Order Quarter-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 1550 nm $343.03 Today
Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plates
Part Number Description Price Availability
WPMH10M-355 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 355 nm $343.03 5-8 Days
WPMH10M-405 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 405 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-488 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 488 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-532 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 532 nm $343.03 5-8 Days
WPMH10M-633 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 633 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-670 Customer Inspired! Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 670 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-780 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 780 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-808 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 808 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-830 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 830 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-980 Customer Inspired! Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 980 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-1053 Customer Inspired! Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 1053 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-1064 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 1064 nm $343.03 Today
WPMH10M-1550 Ø1" Multi-Order Half-Wave Plate, SM1-Threaded Mount, 1550 nm $343.03 Today